CNR REGENCY AND DAYS ROAD
Email info@adelaidestationers.com.au
Website www.adelaidestationers.com.au

Trading Monday to Friday 9.00-5.00

PRICES &
SERVICES
GUIDE
2024

Prices include gst and
are subject to change without notice.



Photo Printing is charged
at single rate only.
BUSIESS | musiEss A6 oL A5 Volume rates apply to jobs from
MattBoArsgI;oss PCR:!\RII?USM BLACQ%Ogsm CB?)L;.lrJnR BLACIEIéOgsm CB?)LQ(Z;R BLACQSESOQsm CBC()JL;lr.:\R BL::ZK- Cqﬁ;UR _ .BL):?;:K COC?)UR 1 original or 1 file or 1 email‘
Single/Double Single/Double | Single/Double |  Single/Double |  Single/Double |  Single/Double | Single/Double |  Single/Double Any printing requiring resizing and/or All non-standard requests have CUSTOM
adjusting and/or time consuming tasks will .
50 $19$29 | $29$39 | $19$29 | $39¢49 | Under500AS80gsm incure a minimum $5 charge CHARGES starting at $5
100 $49 $59 $29 $39 $39 $49 $29$39 $49 $59 Black 10c per side Single |:.Jrints 30c $1 60c $2 - .or $60 per hour. -
8558 3558 _ 8554 - 5704 Colour 30c per side per side Printer assistance or Phone Assistance
250 69 $79 99 $119 39 $49 59 $79 39 $49 79 $99 .
start at $5 per 10 minutes
500 $30499 | $119$139 | $49$69 | $895129 | $49$69 | $100$149 | $49%69 | $139 $160 |10+ 20c 70c | 40c | $1.4
1000 $139 $149 | $159$189 | $69 $109 | $129 $159 | $69 $109 | $169 $249 | $69 $109 | $189 $289 100+ 15¢ 50c 30c $1 Extra paper options per sheet
2000 $219$249 | $109 $159 | $169 $209 | $109 $159 | $249 $299 | $109 $159 | $269 $369 Premium Paper A4 10c A3 20c
5000 $379 $399 | $159 $209 | $319 $349 | $159 $209 | $369 $399 | $159$209 | $399$499 |1000+ | 10c 30c 20c | 60c g‘]'_” gloii‘ 22 ;gc 2;’ :gc
in ma C C
10000 $699 $799 | $209 $309 | $449 $549 | $209 $309 | $549 $649 | $209 $309 | $649 $749 :
Thick gloss A440c A3 80c
Other Paper options 120gsm - 250gsm (ex BC) ADD 50% Thick matt A4 40c A3 80c
Pos l ERS SCANNING - Standard BW print rates apply
LAM'NA' E B' ND' NG (minimum $3 per file for USB or Email)
BOND Matt 120g | Gloss 190g W@
80gsm | Matt160g | Satin 250g A7 $2.50 (Digital Transfer S3 per GB) (A1 / A2 are S3 each)
Plans Black A1 $4 | $6 $8 |$12 $14 A5 $2.7O — PLgSeTIC vg;s H$E;T ST%P;;,-ED
Plans Colour A1| $6 | $8  $10 | $14 $16 A $3' 00 :E::M) T Folding (min$2) 1+ 10c 500+ 6¢ 1000+ 5c 2000+ 4c
= (50+pages)
Black Image A1 $10 $18 $20 | $30 $35 A3 3 50
Colour Image A1| $15 | $20 $22 | $36 $39 $ Goopases) 98| NIA | $9 38 H f d I 'd .
A2 $12.00 i ERA St T i info@adelaidestationers.com.au
Plans BlackA2 | $3 | $5 $7 |$10 $12 A1 $16 00 (300+pages) )
: Standard print rates appl
Plans Colour A2 | $5 $7 $9 |$12 $14 . p . PRy
One Email (minimum fee $3)
Black Image A2 $6 $8 $10 | $18 $20 . . L. .
Price includes clear front, card back and spine. M u Itl ple eéma |IS (m IniMmum fee 52 pe remal I)
Colour Image A2 $8 $10 $12 | $20 $22 Addmo?al costs m}:ybz_ipgl‘):l fogglfferem coversnand
complex items. Rebind Fee $4 + any new parts

* Printing from USB $2 minimum

ALL REQUESTS HAVE MINIMUM COSTS
* Self Service First Print $1 then 20c per print after that. (5 minute time limit)

* Printing from Email $3 minimum
* Printing from Email, sighing then scanning back to email $5 minimum




BUSINESS CARDS

INSTORE PRINTING AVAILABLE ON 350gsm MATT OR GLOSS CARD. ALLOW UP TO 5 DAYS.

100 250 500 1000 2000 5000 10000
SINGLE SIDED $49 $69 $89 S$139|NA NA NA
DOUBLE SIDED $59 $79 $99 S149|NA NA NA

EXTERNAL PRINTING AVAILABLE ON 350GSM GLOSS OR MATT LAMINATE. ALLOW 5 DAYS +

100 250 500 1000 2000 5000 10000
SINGLE SIDED NA $99 $119 $159 $219 $379 $699
DOUBLE SIDED NA $119 $139 $189 $249 $399 $799

EXTERNAL 450GSM GLOSS LAMINATE OR ROUND CORNERS OR RECYCLED 350GSM. ALLOW 5 DAYS +

100 250 500 1000 2000 5000 10000
SINGLE SIDED NA $119 139 189 249 399 799
DOUBLE SIDED NA 139 159 219 289 449 899

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE DESIGNING. BASIC TEXT SETUP IS FREE. DESIGNING STARTS AT $20










SERVICES

Minimum $3 Fee Price
Guillotining $2plc
Trimming $ 0.50 p/c

Hole Punching  (Mach) $ 0.01 p/h
Hole Punching (Hand) $0.50 p/pnch

Folding (Mach10-4c) (Hand 20c)
(collated add 1¢)

Stapling (Mach 5¢) (Hand 50c)

Booklet making fold/staple 35¢c each

Inserting 10c per insert (min $5)




(NCR) CARBONLESS
BOOKS

A4 (100 dup or 50 Trip)
5 books $299
10 books $399
15 books $499
20 books $599
50 books $999

A5 (100 dup or 50 Trip)
5 books $199
10 books $299
15 books $399
20 books $499
25 books $599
30 books $699

Add $30 to
all orders
for freight.

All these
1tems are
made 1n

Victoria.

Allow up
to 3 weeks
for
completion.

Design fee
applies for
files not

print ready.

These
prices are
for black
text and 1
sided

printing.

Combining
of different
designs not
avaitlable.




BINDING

PLASTIC WIRE HEAT STAPLED
swALL |66 | $8 | $7 | $3
ooy | 87 | $9 | $8 | ¢4
Larce | $8 | NJA | $9 | $5
MARGE | §9 | N/A | N/A | N/A

Price includes clear front, card back and spine.
Additional costs may apply for different covers and
complex items. Rebind Fee $4 + any new parts




LAMINATE

A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

$2.50
$2.70
$3.00
$3.50
$12.00
$16.00



ENVELOPES

DL DLX C5 C4

100 $39 NA $69  $99
500 $179  $219 $295  $395
1000 $329  §$399 $575  $650
2000 $549  $699 $995  $1100
5000 $999  $1450 $1950 $2250
10000 $1490 $1890 $2690 $2950

These prices are for Plain White Envelopes

Windows price add 10%
10% less for Black text only

Price includes envelopes but not design work.

(Design fee applies i1f required)



Sticker Prices

Prices are per sheet not per sticker

S10 first sheet then 50c per sheet plus printing

Unistat stickers only done instore. Other prices apply.

" Shipping labels |
2 4

1 8
38939 38938 38930 38934
38940 148.4x210mm  105x1484mm  105x 74.2mm
296.8 x 210mm 5 i
=4 Addressing labels
__]
12 i e Eg
38947 38937 38932 38942
*68 x 70mm *98 x 38.1mm 105 x 37.1mm *99.1 x 34mm
—0= 210 22— =302
38936 38941 38933 38935
*98 x 25.4mm *63.5x381mm  70x36mm *64.5 x 25.4mm
=EE =
> ===
—33— |S4hE=| 65
=EE |
 S— e— —
38931 38948 38965
70 x 25mm *51 x 15mm *38.1 x 21.2mm

* = f Round corner

For your FREE templates go to www.unistat.com.au




POSTERS

BOND | Matt120g |Gloss 190g

80gsm | Matt160g | Satin 250g
Plans Black A1 $4 $6 $8 | $12 $14
Plans Colour A1 $6 $8 $10 | $14 $16
Black Image A1 $10 | $18 $20 | $30 $35
ColourImage A1, $15 | $20 $22 | $36 $39
Plans Black A2 $3 $5 $7 | %10 $12
Plans Colour A2 $5 $7 $9 |%$12 $14
Black Image A2 $6 $8 $10 | $18 $20
Colour Image A2| $8 $10 $12 | $20 $22




100

250

500

1000

50mm Cirlce

NA

$295

$345

$395

$495

DL shape

NA

$295
$495
$695

$995

55mmx90mm

NA

$195

$245

$295

$395



SERVICE FEES

Replace inks in printers/check inks.
From $5

Printer faults.
From $5

Phone assistance.
$2 per email

Extra large scans/labour
$5 per email

Digital Transfers
$3 for up to 1GB
$3 for each GB after

Internet Charges
$2 per each 5 minutes

Photograph Manipulation
$5 extra per photo



CUSTOM MADE PRICE LIST

$60 per hour Examples These prices are from and may
increase depending on request.
Under S minutes work Address labels $ 1 0
Text only Stickers
Suitable for basic single font, Text only Signs
single colour, single sided (minimum)
work
5-15 minutes work Text only B/C
Text only Flyers $2 0
Suitable fqr basic text single Text only Magnet
sided work (minimum)
15-30 minutes work Posters
Presentation Fold $3 0
Suitable for various text and Colour/pic B/C
colours Colour/pic Flyers
(minimum)

30-45 minutes work

Internet search of pic-
tures for design.
(minimum)

$40

Specific Design fees for
complex, multiple proofs

and changes

Prices may be higher or
lower depending on re-

quest.

Funeral Cards

Restaurant Menu
(double sided)

Banners
Logos

Wedding Progr ams (per
page of typework)

Invoice Books

approx. 1 hr
approx. 4 hrs
approx. 1 hr
approx. 2 hrs
approx. 1/2 hr pp

approx. 2 hrs




Product

Pull up banner

Pull up banner

Outdoor Banner

Metal A Frame

Corflute A Frame

Bollard Corflute

Canvas

One way Window

CMYK PRICE LIST (Speciality)

Type

Premium 850
Premium 1200
Standard 850
Standard 1200

610gsm

2 sided corflute

3 sided

Matt Cotton 1 side

Vinyl Sticker indoor Monomeric Vinyl

2yrs

Vinyl Sticker outdooi Polymeric Vinyl

Corflute

Satin Posters

Poly Posters

S5yrs

3mm

5mm

200gsm 1 sided
Indoor

440gsm 1 side

Shortterm outdoor

Includes 2 corflute

Micro Hole for cars

Size

845x2150
1195x2150
845x2150
1195x2150

1000x2000
1500x3000

600x900

600x900

380x1000

A4
A3
A2
Al
AO

450x600
600x900
900x1200

450x600
600x900
900x1200

450x600
600x900
900x1200

A2
Al
AO
1200x2400

A2
Al
AO
1200x2400

420x594
594x841
841x1188

420x594
594x841
841x1188

Price

$320
$380
$195
$320

$170
$230

$229

$129

$139

$90
$100
$110
$140
$180

$160
$210
$260

$110
$160
$210

$110
$160
$210

$80
$90
$110
$220

$90
$110
$120
$240

$100
$130
$150

$110
$150
$180

All these
1tems are
made 1n

Victoria.

Allow up
to 2 weeks
for
completion.

Design fee
applies for
files not

print ready.







POA + Design

POA + Design



Minimum 100

POA + Design

Minimum 250

POA + Design



For all your
Stationery
Printing
Binding
Laminating
Inks and Toners
Posters

Requirements






